2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401
2010 0902.00.51101.401



2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401

Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG

im Richard Boorberg Verlag



2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401
0902.00.51101.401

Inh. Manuela Gewin-Bock

Hathig;Jehle;Rehm GmbH



Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH



Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Gustav Weiland Nachf. GmbH
Wolters Kluwer Deutschland GmbH
Wolters Kluwer Deutschland GmbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
VerlagsgruppeHuthig Jehle Rehm GmbH
VerlagsgruppeHuthig Jehle Rehm GmbH
VerlagsgruppeHuthig Jehle Rehm GmbH
Lubecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Lubecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH

Erich Schmidt Verlag GmbH & Co.
Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

Max Schmidt-Rombhild KG

GMBH VERLAG E. U. W. GIESEKING
Buchservice

ARNO BUCHHANDLUNG ADLER

Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG

im Richard Boorberg Verlag



ARNO BUCHHANDLUNG ADLER

Langenkamp Buchhandlung Inh. Manuela Gewin-Bock
Deutscher Gerichtsvollzieher Bund

Buchhandlung Decius

LexisNexis Deutschland GmbH

Buchhandlung Weiland GmbH & Co.KG

Verlagsgruppe Huthig;Jehle;Rehm GmbH
Helmut Schulz

Helmut Schulz

Helmut Schulz

Helmut Schulz

Helmut Schulz

Schmidt & Klaunig, Kiel

Katja Thurcke



HHM-Budat Zahl.Budg.

4/6/2010 234.18
4/6/2010 123.98
1/26/2010 370.50
2/4/2010 89.25
2/15/2010 459.25
3/16/2010 1,597.90
3/16/2010 440.80
3/16/2010 676.40
3/16/2010 121.60
3/19/2010 450.78
4/6/2010 104.40
4/19/2010 111.14
4/19/2010 55.57
5/27/2010 121.60
5/27/2010 431.30
5/27/2010 644.57
5/27/2010 186.20
6/15/2010 262.20
6/15/2010 38.90
7/2/2010 88.30
7/15/2010 37.95
7/15/2010 93.10
7/29/2010 37.05
8/6/2010 102.60
8/6/2010 889.20
8/9/2010 127.59
8/9/2010 67.55
8/9/2010 72.20
8/12/2010 45.60
8/12/2010 66.40
8/19/2010 37.90
8/19/2010 16.15
9/6/2010 85.45
9/21/2010 92.62
9/21/2010 49.40
9/21/2010 855.00
9/21/2010 131.10
10/7/2010 91.15
10/29/2010 56.95
11/5/2010 254.78
11/16/2010 87.11
11/16/2010 18.52
11/26/2010 55.10

12/6/2010 162.45



12/6/2010
12/6/2010
12/16/2010
12/20/2010
12/20/2010
12/20/2010
12/20/2010
12/21/2010
12/21/2010
3/16/2010
5/3/2010
1/26/2010
2/15/2010
2/25/2010
3/26/2010
5/27/2010
7/15/2010
8/19/2010
11/15/2010
3/10/2010
6/22/2010
9/8/2010
1/1/2010
2/1/2010
3/1/2010
4/1/2010
5/1/2010
6/1/2010
7/1/2010
8/1/2010
8/6/2010
9/1/2010
10/1/2010
11/1/2010
12/1/2010
1/28/2010
1/26/2010
3/10/2010
8/6/2010
11/15/2010
12/20/2010
2/10/2010
2/4/2010
1/28/2010
6/24/2010

68.40
55.10
2,481.00
703.30
98.80
49.40
216.60
746.60
111.15
185.20
41.00
225.00
48.00
103.20
49.90
64.80
255.00
74.90
39.50
84.64
90.52
85.64
17.18
17.18
17.18
17.18
17.18
17.18
17.18
17.18
0.75
17.93
17.93
17.93
17.93
114.19
32.76
24.35
18.62
22.25
32.76
10.72
129.00
324.00
39.00



9/20/2010
1/28/2010
6/15/2010
9/21/2010

2/8/2010
5/27/2010
1/28/2010
6/15/2010

8/6/2010

9/8/2010
9/21/2010
11/5/2010
2/25/2010

5/6/2010

25.00
230.00
40.00
74.95
618.19
20.90
367.95
65.55
613.56
186.20
132.05
70.11
14.10
10.00
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